
St. Mary of the Assumption Catholic School
2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday August 14, 2023 Staff Meetings 8:30am – 3:00pm
Kindergarten Orientation – 7:00pm

Tuesday August 15, 2023 Staff Workday 8:30am – 3:00pm
Parent Orientation: Grades 1 & 2 6:30pm

                                                                                                 Grades 3 & 4 7:00pm
      Grades 5 & 6 7:30pm

Wednesday August 16, 2023 First Day for Students
Monday September 4, 2023 No School – Labor Day
Sunday October 8, 2023 Fall Family Festival – 12:00pm – 3:00pm
Monday October 9, 2023 No School – Diocese Professional Development
Wednesday October 18, 2023 Parent/Teacher Conferences: 4:00pm – 7:30pm
Thursday October 19, 2023 No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences: 

8:00am – 12:00pm; 1:00pm – 6:00pm
Friday              October 20, 2023 No School – Professional Development
Wednesday November 22, 2023 No School – Thanksgiving Break Begins
Monday November 27, 2023 Classes Resume
Sunday December 10, 2023 Christmas Program: 1:00pm
Thursday December 21, 2023 No School – Professional Development
Friday December 22, 2023 No School – Christmas Break Begins
Wednesday January 3, 2024 Classes Resume
Monday January 15, 2024 No School – Martin Luther King Day
Sunday January 28, 2024 Catholic Schools Week Begins

(Children will participate in 10:30am Mass)
Friday February 16, 2024 No School – Professional Development Day
Monday February 19, 2024 No School – Presidents Day
Monday March 11, 2024 No School – Spring Break Begins
Monday March 18, 2024 Classes Resume
Friday   March 29, 2024 No School – Good Friday - Easter Break Begins
Monday April 1, 2024 No School – Professional Development
Saturday April 13, 2024 Annual Spring Benefit Social Night
Friday April 26, 2024 No School – Professional Development Day
Thursday May 23, 2024 Last Day for Students
Friday May 24, 2024 Teacher Close Out

Grading Periods
First Quarter – August 16 – October 13, 2023 ------------ 43 Days – 268.75 Instructional Hours
Second Quarter – October 16 – December 20, 2023 ----- 45 Days – 281.25 Instructional Hours
Third Quarter – January 3 – March 8, 2024   ------------- 46 Days – 281.25 Instructional Hours
Fourth Quarter – March 18 – May 23, 2024 -------------- 46 Days – 287.50 Instructional Hours
Total Days/Hours            180 Days – 1118.75 Instructional Hours

    

Make Up Days (if necessary) in this order
ALL Make Up Days will be Alternative Learning Days – We will look to implement Alternative 
Learning Days once 5 Full Cancelation Days have occurred. 

Approved By School Council: 4/14/2023


